ORANGE

Project Name. Address and Phone Number

ARROYO VISTA APARTMENTS
26196 CROWN VALLEY PARKWAY
MISSION VIEJO, CA 92692

(949) 347-0650

BAYVIEW LANDING
1121 BACKBAY DRIVE
NEWPORT BEACH, CA
(949) 759-1238

CAMDEN PLACE
4500 MONTECITO DRIVE
LA PALMA, CA 90623
(562) 865-2511

CASA RAMON APARTMENTS
840 W. WALNUT AVENUE
ORANGE, CA 92868

(714) 639-1700

DIAMOND AISLE
1310 WEST DIAMOND STREET
ANAHEIM, CA 92801

(714) 533-3816

FLOWER PARK PLAZA
901 WEST FIRST STREET
SANTA ANA, CA 92703
(714) 542-6002

HERITAGE PARK/ANAHEIM
950 S GILBERT

ANAHEIM, CA 92804

(714) 758-8880

LAGUNA CANYON
400 LIMESTONE
IRVINE, CA 92603
(949) 502-5424

NORTH HILLS APARTMENTS
570 EAST IMPERIAL HWY
FULLERTON, CA 92835

(714) 870-1911

PARKWOOD APTS.
4091 PROSPECT AVENUE
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886
(714) 986-9505

SANTA ANA TOWERS
401 W FIRST ST
SANTA ANA, CA 92701
(714) 835-6905

SULLIVAN MANOR
2500-2532 W. 1ST STREET
SANTA ANA, CA 92703
(714) 541-8616

TARA VILLAGE
5201 LINCOLN AVE
CYPRESS, CA 90630

VICTORIA WOODS - YORBA LINDA
5303 STONEHAVEN DRIVE
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887

(714) 695-0500

VILLA ANAHEIM
3301 LINCOLN BLVD.
ANAHEIM, CA 92801
(714) 952-3600

WARWICK SQUARE APARTMENTS
780 SOUTH LYON

SANTA ANA, CA 92705

(714) 836-0955
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Occupancy
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Family
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Family

Family
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Family

Handicap
Accessible

Yes

Yes
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Total
Units

156

120

35

75

25

199

69

120

204

101

200

13

170

125

135

500

Studio One

36

96

30

26

15

51 147

96

26

80

200

100

128

268

Two Three Four Five

72

24

41

10

50

188

21

13

128

25

231

40

44

16

42



ORANGE

Project Name. Address and Phone Number Type Occupancy Handicap Total Studio One Two Three Four Five
Accessible Units

WINDROW APARTMENTS Non Section 8  Family 96 18 49 29
5300 TRABUCO ROAD

IRVINE, CA 92620

(949) 861-2470



